
Plan Holder's List - Debris Removal Project Updated: 7/1/19

City of Sausalito

Name/Company Address Phone Number Email Address Contact

Maggiora & Ghilotti, Inc. 555 DuBois St, San Rafael, CA 94901 415-459-8640 juan@maggiora-ghilotti.com Juan Trejo
Ghilotti Construction Co. 246 Ghilotti Ave, Santa Rosa, CA 95407 707-585-1221 anette@ghilotti.com Annette Conley
CVE Demolition Inc. 4263 N. Selland Ave, Fresno, CA 93722 925-586-3317 jackc@cvecorp.com Jack Cook
CVE Demolition Inc. 35500 S Welty Rd. Vernalis, CA 95385 (209) 239-9676 ext 302 briannad@cvecorp.com Brianna Dobbs
Ghilotti Bros., Inc. 525 Jacoby St., San Rafael, CA 94901  415-454-7011 estimator@ghilottibros.com  Ryan Strong
Team Ghilotti, Inc. 2531 Petaluma Blvd. South, Petaluma, CA 94952 707-763-8700 abelc@teamghilotti.com Abel Canlas

Power One, LLC. 2250 E. Miraloma Way Suite #200 Anaheim, CA 92806 714-462-8339 Awebb@power1ais.com Andrea Webb

714-412-0699 cwatters@power1ais.com Chuck Watters
Ceres Environmental Services, Inc. 3825 85th Avenue North, Brooklyn Park, Minnesota 55443 800-218-4424 dawn.brown@ceresenv.com Dawn Brown

435-901-9252 zach.schultz@ceresenv.com Zach Schultz
PMK Contractors, LLC 1580 Chabot Court, 2nd Floor, Hayward, CA 510-674-2613 estimating@pmkcontractors.com Jake French

510-674-2600 jeffrey@pmkcontractors.com Jeffrey Braman
Resource Environmental, Inc. 6634 Schilling Ave, Long Beach, CA 90805 562-468-7000 bids@resource-env.com Don Tinsley

chase@resource-env.com Chase Tinsley
kristina@resource-env.com Kristina Macias

RRMSC 2560 Soquel Ave, Ste 202, Santa Cruz, CA 95062 831-227-4148 matt@rrmsc.com Matt Paulus
ABSL Construction 29393 Pacific St, Hayward, CA 94544 510-750-4643 daryl@abslconstruction.com Daryl Vorne
Phillips & Jordan 13949 Mono Way, Sonora, CA 95370 865-318-4378 pjennings@pandj.com Philip Jennings
ACT Enviro 2655 Camino Del Rio North, Ste. 100, San Diego, CA 92108 661-978-9126 vtempleton@actenviro.com Van Templeton
JS Company 819 A St, Ste. 22, San Rafael, CA 94901 415-531-0074 darin@jscompanyinc.com Darin Jackson
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